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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OMS FIN 1 15.10.1989
2 HALME, Sini YM FIN 15 7.2.1984
3 HAUTALA, Eva OMS FIN 1 31.8.2001
4 HEINO, Anna YM FIN 21.4.1994
5 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 3 11.4.2003
6 HONKANEN, Anniina OMS FIN 9 24.8.1999
7 IGNATOVA, Sarbiya YM FIN 3 2.10.1984
8 KAHILA, Satu HFM FIN 20 7.3.1974
9 KAISTI, Ilona OMS FIN 17 9.7.1999
10 KLUBB, siiri HFM FIN 21.12.2001
11 KÄRKKÄINEN, Tiina HFM FIN 25 10.9.1997
12 NUUTINEN, Anna HFM FIN 23 13.7.2000
13 RAINISTO, Reeta MM FIN 4.5.1981
14 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi MM FIN 4 8.11.1990
15 ATAS, Derya YM TUR 9.9.1988



2 poules
1 poule of 7 and 1 poule of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OMS FIN 1
2 HAUTALA, Eva OMS FIN 1
3 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 3
4 IGNATOVA, Sarbiya YM FIN 3
5 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi MM FIN 4
6 HONKANEN, Anniina OMS FIN 9
7 HALME, Sini YM FIN 15
8 KAISTI, Ilona OMS FIN 17
9 KAHILA, Satu HFM FIN 20
10 NUUTINEN, Anna HFM FIN 23
11 KÄRKKÄINEN, Tiina HFM FIN 25
12 ATAS, Derya YM TUR
13 RAINISTO, Reeta MM FIN
14 HEINO, Anna YM FIN
15 KLUBB, siiri HFM FIN
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Piste 3

13:00

Referee(s):

LINDROOS, Hilding (HFM / FIN)
BAUDRY, Gautier (OMS / FRA)

KLUBB, siiri HFM / FIN

DEGERMAN, Ruusa OMS / FIN

HEINO, Anna YM / FIN

KAHILA, Satu HFM / FIN

KAISTI, Ilona OMS / FIN

IGNATOVA, Sarbiya YM / FIN

RAUDASKOSKI, Outi MM / FIN

Piste 4

13:00

Referee(s):

HAARALA, Ville (YM / FIN)
TOKOLA, Teemu Johannes (OMS / FIN)

HONKANEN, Anniina OMS / FIN

HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina OMS / FIN

HAUTALA, Eva OMS / FIN

NUUTINEN, Anna HFM / FIN

RAINISTO, Reeta MM / FIN

ATAS, Derya YM / TUR

KÄRKKÄINEN, Tiina HFM / FIN

HALME, Sini YM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DEGERMAN, Ruusa OMS FIN 6 1,00 27 7 +20 Advanced
2 HAUTALA, Eva OMS FIN 6 0,86 31 17 +14 Advanced
3 IGNATOVA, Sarbiya YM FIN 5 0,83 26 7 +19 Advanced
4 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina OMS FIN 5 0,71 30 24 +6 Advanced
5 RAUDASKOSKI, Outi MM FIN 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
6 HONKANEN, Anniina OMS FIN 4 0,57 29 25 +4 Advanced
7 ATAS, Derya YM TUR 4 0,57 29 27 +2 Advanced
8 RAINISTO, Reeta MM FIN 4 0,57 28 27 +1 Advanced
9 KAISTI, Ilona OMS FIN 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
10 NUUTINEN, Anna HFM FIN 3 0,43 26 26 0 Advanced
11 KLUBB, siiri HFM FIN 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
12 HEINO, Anna YM FIN 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
13 KÄRKKÄINEN, Tiina HFM FIN 1 0,14 23 31 -8 Advanced
14 HALME, Sini YM FIN 1 0,14 15 34 -19 Advanced
15 KAHILA, Satu HFM FIN 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DEGERMAN, Ruusa FIN 15.10.1989
2 IGNATOVA, Sarbiya FIN 2.10.1984
3T RAUDASKOSKI, Outi FIN 8.11.1990
3T HAUTALA, Eva FIN 31.8.2001
5 HEISKARI, Vilhelmiina FIN 11.4.2003
6 HONKANEN, Anniina FIN 24.8.1999
7 ATAS, Derya TUR 9.9.1988
8 RAINISTO, Reeta FIN 4.5.1981
9 KAISTI, Ilona FIN 9.7.1999
10 NUUTINEN, Anna FIN 13.7.2000
11 KLUBB, siiri FIN 21.12.2001
12 HEINO, Anna FIN 21.4.1994
13 KÄRKKÄINEN, Tiina FIN 10.9.1997
14 HALME, Sini FIN 7.2.1984
15 KAHILA, Satu FIN 7.3.1974
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAUDRY, Gautier FRA 40187861 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BLANCO SEQUEIROS, Sofia FIN 31512473 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAARALA, Ville FIN 28585594 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LINDROOS, Hilding FIN C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOKOLA, Teemu Johannes FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


